Report Date

03/14/2019
03/14/2019
03/14/2019
03/14/2019
03/14/2019
03/14/2019
03/14/2019

03/14/2019

03/15/2019

Case #
UP-00308-19

UP-00310-19
UP-00311-19
UP-00312-19
UP-00313-19
UP-00314-19
UP-00315-19

UP-00316-19

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
INTOXICATED PERSON M6

BACKGROUND CHECK A4
DISTURBANCE c1
INFORMATION L4
MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l
PROPERTY LOST A6

NO CONTACT LETTER L1
NO CONTACT LETTER L1

8

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED/UNFOUNDED
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

UNIVERSITY POLICE
LANIGAN HALL (BLDG 6)
PATHFINDER HALL

LOT 8

PATHFINDER HALL
UNIVERSITY POLICE

UNIVERSITY POLICE

Page 1

Street
CAYUGA CIRCLE

IROQUOIS TRAIL
RUDOLPH RD
CAYUGA CIRCLE
LOT 8

CAYUGA CIRCLE
IROQUOIS TRAIL

IROQUOIS TRAIL



