SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date		Incident Type	Disposition	Location	Street
03/14/2019	UP-00308-19	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	SENECA HALL (BLDG	CAYUGA CIRCLE
			(CBI)	32)	
03/14/2019	UP-00310-19	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
			(CBI)		
03/14/2019	UP-00311-19	DISTURBANCE C1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	LANIGAN HALL (BLDG 6)	RUDOLPH RD
			(CBI)		
03/14/2019	UP-00312-19	INFORMATION L4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	PATHFINDER HALL	CAYUGA CIRCLE
			(CBI)		
03/14/2019	UP-00313-19	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1		LOT 8	LOT 8
03/14/2019	UP-00314-19	PROPERTY LOST A6	CLOSED/UNFOUNDED	PATHFINDER HALL	CAYUGA CIRCLE
03/14/2019	UP-00315-19	NO CONTACT LETTER L1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
			(CBI)		
03/14/2019	UP-00316-19	NO CONTACT LETTER L1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
			(CBI)		
	Report Date Count:	8			

03/15/2019 Page 1